
 10000 

 R495 
 975  960  960  960  1960 

 876  876 

 6
00

0 

 960  960  960  975 

 2
35

5 
 2

90
5 

 2
18

 
 2

94
5 

 2
40

0 
 2

50
0 

 2
50

0 

 9180 

 2
50

0 

 1
51

00
 

 2
50

0 
 2

50
0 

 2
67

5 
 2

93
2 

 6
00

0 
 6

25
9 

DRAWN BY:

XIP 10 x 15

WEIGHT: 

Custom

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:50

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

DATE:

floor area: 260 m2

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

J J

K K

L L

M M

12

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14


